4' x 8' x 2" Thick Rigid Insulation

(Centered Over The Manifold)
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" Dia. Sch. 40 PVC Tee
Fittings (Solvent Welded)

2" Dia. SDR 21 Gasketed PVC Force
Main (See Pipe in Trench Detail for
Burial Depth and Bedding Requirements)

2" Dia. Sch. 40 PVC
Lateral (level)
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Edge of 2" Dia. Sch. 40 7/32" Orifice with Orifice Shield
Stone Bed _— PVC Manifold (Typical of 14 Per Lateral, 28 Orifices
Edge of Sand 2 Dla.L?;[:Qr.a‘Il%g%% 2" Dia. Sch. 40 PVC Tee Total, See Orifice Shield Detail)
Level Area Fittings (Solvent Welded)
FINISH ORENCO "VB7" VALVE BOX
MOUND WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM PLAN VIEW GraE | RENCONBTN
(SET FLUSH WITH GRADE)

2" DIA. SCH 40
PVC LATERAL \
d P S

7/32" ORIFICE (TYP.) _/L&SLOTTED PVC
ORIFICE SHIELD

SLOTTEI;PVC /m_: |
ORIFICE SHIELD DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

SCALE: 1-INCH = 5-FEET

2" DIA. IPS THREADED CAP
2"DIA. IPS COUPLER

2" DIA. SCH 40 PVC SWEEP ELL
(SOLVENT WELDED)

SLOTTED ORIFICE SHIELD
2" DIA. SCH 40 PVC LATERAL

FLUSHING RISER DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE
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| |
2.0"Dia. Sch. 40 PVC Mirafi 140N Filter
Solid Manifold I_ Fabric or equivalent
\
2.0" Dia. Sch. 40 PVC Distribution Lateral / 2.0" Dia. Sch. 40 PVC Distribution Lateral
332 (Level, Invert Elevation = 329.25') (Level, Invert Elevation = 329.25'")

4-Inches of 3/4" to 1-1/2"
Durable Washed Stone

| |
e 2" Thick Rigid Insulation

(NO LIMESTONE)

330

(Centered Over the Manifold)

18" DIAMETER
ACCESS WITH PLUG

20" DIAMETER POLYLOK RISER
(COMPLETED FLUSH WITH FINISH GRADE)

FILTER HANDLE

(CUT TO DESIRED HEIGHT)

POLY 1V BOOTED SLOPE AWAY FINISH
CONNECTIONS FROM RISER GRADE
(TYP. OF 4) . b
| " Y
T ]
INLET INVERT >
ELEV. = 324.0'+ | OUTLET INVERT
LIQUID LEVEL | ELEV. = 323.75'+
- POLYLOK PL-250
EFFLUENT FILTER
(OR EQUAL)
66-1/2" 52-1/2"
31/2"
4. A d
86"
| 92|| |
SECTION

NOTES:

1. SEPTIC TANK SHALL BE SET LEVEL ON A MINIMUM OF SIX INCHES OF COMPACTED
GRANULAR BASE.

2. AN INLET TEE BAFFLE IS REQUIRED.

3. IF WATER-PROOF BOOTED CONNECTIONS ARE NOT USED, ALL PIPE PENETRATIONS
SHALL BE SEALED WITH A "WATER PLUG" NON-SHRINK HYDRAULIC CEMENT.

4. EFFLUENT FILTER ACCESS SHALL BE COMPLETED FLUSH WITH FINISH GRADE.

1,000 GALLON TOP-SEAM
CONCRETE SEPTIC TANK

Minimum 12" to 18" of Suitable Cover
Material (The Top 2" Shall Be Good
Quality Topsoil Seeded and Mulched)

328

Finish
Grade

Average 3%
Natural Slope

- % VERMONT

326

6-Inches of 3/4" to 1-1/2"
Durable Washed Stone

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION

\

NN\

Drinking Water & Groundwater Protection Division

(NO LIMESTONE)

< \
\

- 2.0" Dia. Sch. 40 PVC Tee

THIS IS SUBJECT TO PROVISIONS
OR CONDITIONS LISTED IN PERMIT

Permit #: WW-6-4535

Date: 12/20/2024

| § /1
324 2.5' Min. Mound Sand / \ Fitting (Solvent Welded) -
‘ ‘ State of Vermont Approved
2.0" Dia, SDR 21 Gasketed PVC Force Main 2.0" Dia. Sch. 40, (2) Mound Sand (3ee Sand o 5 Deanatact
(see Pipe in Trench Detail Below for Burial 45-Degree Fitting Specifications Below) - With Ground Surface
Depth and Bedding Requirements) (Solvent Welded)
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MOUND WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM SECTION

WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM
CONSTRUCTION AND MAINTENANCE NOTES

1. THE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
THE STATE OF VERMONT, AGENCY OF NATURAL RESOURCES, ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION RULES, CHAPTER 1, WASTEWATER SYSTEM AND POTABLE WATER SUPPLY
RULES.

2. WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM LOCATION SHALL BE STAKED OUT BY THE DESIGNER
PRIOR TO START OF CONSTRUCTION.

3. ATTACHED MOUND SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION INSTRUCTIONS SHALL BE FOLLOWED
DURING THE INSTALLATION OF THE MOUND-TYPE WASTEWATER SYSTEM.

4. THE DESIGNER SHALL BE NOTIFIED AT LEAST 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE FOR INSPECTIONS
OF THE SEPTIC TANK, PUMP STATION, PLOWED LAYER, AND PLACEMENT OF THE MOUND
SAND.

5. THE DESIGNER SHALL BE NOTIFIED AT LEAST 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE FOR A PRESSURE
TEST OF THE MOUND SYSTEM PRESSURE DISTRIBUTION NETWORK.

6. WASTEWATER SYSTEM FINISH GRADES WILL VARY WITH NATURAL TOPOGRAPHY
PRIORITY IS TO MAINTAIN 3 ON 1 MOUND TOE SLOPES.

7. SEPTIC TANK EFFLUENT FILTER SHOULD BE REMOVED AND RINSED BACK INTO THE
SEPTIC TANK ANNUALLY.

8. THE SEPTIC TANK AND PUMP STATION SHOULD BE INSPECTED ANNUALLY AND PUMPED
OUT AT LEAST EVERY THREE (3) YEARS OR AS NECESSARY TO PREVENT SOLIDS FROM
CARRYING OVER TO THE DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

9. FOLLOWING THE MOUND WASTEWATER SYSTEM INSTALLATION, FINISH GRADE SHALL BE
SEEDED AND MULCHED WITH A CONSERVATION GRASS SEED MIX.

10. WATER SOFTENER BACKWASH, SEPTIC TANK ADDITIVES, GREASE OR SANITIZERS SHALL
NOT BE INTRODUCED INTO THE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM.

VERTICAL SCALE: 1-INCH = 2-FEET
HORIZONTAL SCALE: 1-INCH = 2-FEET

STATE OF VERMONT
MOUND SAND SPECIFICATIONS

(c) Fill Material: The fill material from the natural soil plowed surface to the top of the trench or
bed shall be clean washed silica sand meeting one of the following sieve requirements:

).

Sieve Number

3/8
40
60
100
200

).

Sieve Number

4
8
16
30
50
100
200

3).

Sieve Number

3/8
40
200

Opening (mm)
9.500
0.420
0.240
0.149
0.074

Opening (mm)
4.750
2.380
1.190
0.590
0.297
0.149
0.074

Opening (mm)
9.500

g (

5
0.420
0.074

Percent Passing, by Weight
85-100
25-75
0-30
0-10
0-5

Percent Passing, by Weight

95-100
80-100
50-85
25-60
10-30
2-10
0-3

Percent Passing, by Weight
85-100
30-50
0-5

The material must meet the specifications 1, 2, or 3 above. Interpolation of analyses is not
permitted. Fill material 2 is ASTM Specification C-33 and is intended for manufactured material.

0+40

NOTES:

1. PUMP STATION SHALL BE SET LEVEL ON A MINIMUM OF 6-INCHES OF
COMPACTED GRANULAR BASE.

~N o ()] » w N

. PUMP STATION SECTIONS SHALL HAVE BUTYL RUBBER JOINT SEALER.
. IF WATER-PROOF BOOTED PIPE CONNECTIONS ARE NOT USED, PIPE PENETRATIONS
SHALL BE SEALED WITH "WATER PLUG" NON-SHRINK HYDRAULIC CEMENT.
. ON/OFF FLOAT SWITCH TO BE SET WITH A 8 INCH SWING SETTING TO
PROVIDE A 175 GALLON DOSE VOLUME.
. HIGH WATER LEVEL ALARM AND PUMP STATION SHALL BE WIRED BY A
LICENSED ELECTRICIAN.
. THE HIGH WATER ALARM SHALL BE MOUNTED AT A VISIBLE LOCATION.
. THE EFFLUENT PUMP SHALL BE CAPABLE OF 29 GPM VS. 16 TDH.

NOT TO SCALE
LDl
3" CARBON FILTER COMPLETED
MUSHROOM CAP ] LUSH WITH GRADE)
SLOPE AWAY FINISH__
<~ FROM RISER GRADE
A sogTED ‘
NEMA L o 1gn 4/
BOX | |
INLET INV. > ST 40 i . 2" BALL VALVE
ELEV. = 323.5' +/- O__ PVC (TYP.)
2" TRI-CHECK—""|
66" 35 7/32" DIA.
55- 763 GAL WEEP HOLE
STORAGE
2" SCH. 40
| 175 GAL. CONNECTION
“+| PERDOSE | HIGH WATER ALARM
: " PUMP ON
—5'3: 23"
35 Aﬂgn PUMP OFF
N e, ~~— FLOAT
— e d TREE
) CHAMPION CPE4A-12
| 92 1 EFFLUENT PUMP OR EQUAL
(PUMP ELEV.= 319.25'+/-)
SECTION

1,000-GALLON TOP-SEAM CONCRETE PUMP STATION

" OF GOOD QUALITY TOPSOIL,
At SEEDED AND MULCHED

| tlaliolzal DRR
\m,wy,.w/.;\\/,;m,;w,\w,\m,\\/,W el

MINIMUM DEPTH

mY\UNDERGROUND METALLIC

2.0' BELOW /
WARNING TAPE
(GRAVITY SEWER) SUITABLE TRENCH
OR BACKFILL (TO BE UNDISTURBED
5.5' BELOW COMPACTED IN 6" NATIVE MATERIAL
(WATER/ LIFTS, NO BOULDERS .
FORCE MAIN) OR COBBLES 2" RIGID INSULATION IS REQUIRED
EXISTING ) WHEN COVER IS LESS THAN 4' FOR
GRADE TO THE SEWER PIPES AND LESS THAN 5.5'
TOP OF PIPE FOR WATER AND FORCE MAIN PIPES
ey 1 2.0 INCH DIA. SDR 21 GASKETED PVC
ST FORCE MAIN PIPE (SEWER) OR
6 .'.'.'.':23.' 909 1.0 INCH CL200 POLYETHYLENE
0202020(0; 20028 PLASTIC WATER PIPE (WATER)
6" 0202020 2a%02es s 0
] 0%e20%e2e %026 0,

PIPE BEDDING AND ENVELOPE
SHALL BE 3/4" CRUSHED STONE

L— 3' MINIMUM —>] OR MEDIUI\{! SAND (6" UNDER
GRASSED AREA "™"°7 %™
PIPE IN TRENCH DETAIL

NOT TO SCALE

NOT TO SCALE

DATE

DESCRIPTION

BY

REVISIONS

BARNARD &
GERVAIS, L1C

Land Surveying

Water & Wastewater
Environmental Consulting

SIGNATURE:

MICHAEL J. GERVAIS
LICENSED DESIGNER #126893

167 Main Street, P.O.Box 820 10523 VT Route 116, P.0.Box 133 | PROJECT NO.
Enosburg Falls, VT 05450 Hinesburg, VT 05461
Telephone: (802) 933-5168 Telephone: (802) 482-2597 24154
WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGN DATE:
12-3-2024
SCALE:
MARI JO HANBURY AS NOTED
SURVEY:
SL
PLAINS ROAD, GEORGIA, VERMONT DRAWN:
CJ
WASTEWATER SYSTEM CHECKED:
MG
DETAILS AND NOTES DRAWING NO.
THESE PLANS WITH LATEST REVISIONS SHOULD ONLY BE USED FOR D'1
THE PURPOSE SHOWN BELOW:
] PRELIMINARY DRAFT Bl FINAL STATEREVIEW | shegr o OF 2
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